
 Resultat från Bohusträffen den 13 juni 2010 
 
Seniorer: 1 Josefine Olsson Flundre  227 + 92 = 319 Guldm 
 2 Andreas Andersson Kongahälla  226 + 82 = 308 
 3 Börje Erlandsson Vikingen  221 + 85 = 306 
 5 Stefan Lundberg Hålta  219 + 69 = 288 

6 Jerry Andersson Orust Östra  207 + 71 = 278 
    
Veteraner: 1 Bo Allansson Stenungsund 240 + 89 = 329 Guldm 
 2 Lars Evaldsson Göteborg  228 + 93 = 321 
 3 Bo Andersson Kongahälla  234 + 87 = 321 
 4 Sture Allansson Stenungsund 222 + 86 = 308 
 5 Owe Gustafsson Solberga  222 + 81 = 303 
 6 Stefan Jakobsson Göteborg  212 + 71 = 283 
 7 Jan-Erik Olsson Orust Östra  191 + 82 = 273 
 8 Kurt-Erik Eriksson Göteborg  202 + 53 = 255 
 9 Göte Klasson Bredared  159 
 
Liggande:  1 Kent Nilsson Göteborg  233 + 92 = 325 Guldm 
 2 Lennart Högenberg Hajom  231 + 92 = 323 
 3 Csaba Tass Kongahälla  223 + 92 = 315 
 4 Lennart Olsson Orust Östra  217 + 83 = 300 
 5 Gösta Johansson Frändefors  207 + 89 = 296 
 6 Kjell Granat Kongahälla  197 + 88 = 285 
   
Huvudskjutning + enkelserie 
 
Klass Elit 
 
1 Josefine Olsson  Flundre  227 p    Hp 
2 Andreas Andersson  Kongahälla  226  
 
Klass 4 
 
1 Börje Erlandsson  Vikingen  221 p   Hp 
2 Stefan Lundberg  Hålta  219       
3 Jerry Andersson  Orust Östra  207   
 
 
Klass 56 
 
1 Bo Allansson  Stenungsund 240 p    Hp 
2 Bo Andersson  Kongahälla  234       ” 
3 Lars Evaldsson  Göteborg  228       ” 
4 Sture Allansson  Stenungsund 222 
5 Owe Gustafsson  Solberga  222 
6 Jan-Erik Olsson  Orust Östra  191 
 
 
 



Klass 66 
 
1 Stefan Jakobsson  Göteborg  212 p   Hp 
2 Kurt-Erik Eriksson  Göteborg  202 
3 Göte Klasson  Bredared  159 
  
 
Klass 66L 
 
1 Kent Nilsson  Göteborg  233 p    Hp 
2 Lennart Högenberg  Hajom  231        ” 
3 Csaba Tass  Kongahälla  223 
4 Lennart Olsson  Orust Östra  217 
5 Gösta Johansson  Frändefors  207 
6 Kjell Granat  Kongahälla  197 
 
 


